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AGENDA 
Buncombe County Commissioners Capital Work Session 

March 14, 2023, 8:30AM – 11:30AM 
200 College St., 3rd Floor 

 
 
Time 
 
8:30 AM  
 
8:35 AM  
 
8:45 AM 
 
9:35 AM  
 
9:55 AM 
 
10:05 AM  
 
10:15 AM 
 
11:00 AM  
 
11:25 AM  
 

Topic 
 
Welcome  
 
Introduction and Overview 
 
Emergency Services - EMS Study Update 
 
Parks & Recreation - Capital & Maintenance Update 
 
Solid Waste - Landfill Cell Construction Update 
 
Capital Project Financing 
 
General Fund CIP Update 
 
TDA Administrative/Collection Fee & TPDF Cycle 
 
Questions 
 
Adjourn 
 

Speaker 
 
Brownie Newman 
 
John Hudson 
 
Greg Grayson /Jamie Judd 
 
Allison Dains 
 
Dane Pederson 
 
John Hudson 
 
Ronnie Lunsford 
 
Tim Love 
 
John Hudson

 
 
 
 


